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Men / 3O / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jared Readford3019
Dubbo

9.750 9.408 9.65010.000 9.95010.200 58.958
4T 3 3T 9T 1 4T 1 

1 

Elijah Barros3051
Sydney Gym

9.750 10.016 9.1509.850 9.95010.150 58.866
4T 1 10T 27 2 4T 2 

2 

Marshall Pereira3052
Sydney Gym

9.500 9.375 9.80010.000 10.15010.000 58.825
15T 4 3T 5T 5 1 3 

3 

Edward Brown3040
Manly

9.700 8.883 9.70010.150 9.5009.650 57.583
7 11T 1 8 11T 17 4 

4 

Tristan Currall3053
Sydney Gym

9.300 8.200 10.0509.800 10.10010.050 57.500
24T 28 13T 2 4 2 5 

5 

Asser Elsayed3059
Sydney Hills

9.650 9.333 8.7009.800 9.8509.850 57.183
8T 5 13T 42T 7T 6 6 

6 

Jared Zanotto3074
Wollongong

9.800 9.591 8.35010.000 9.20010.100 57.041
3 2 3T 56T 3 24 7 

7 

Oscar Haugerud3054
Sydney Hills

9.750 8.991 8.8509.950 9.3009.800 56.641
4T 9 6 37 9T 22T 8 

8 

Taha Mohseni3056
Sydney Hills

9.450 8.691 8.55010.100 10.0509.600 56.441
17T 16 2 49 13T 3 9 

9 

Eden Utomo3055
Sydney Hills

9.600 8.175 9.6509.850 9.5509.400 56.225
10T 29 10T 9T 21 12T 10 

10 

Caleb Bender3003
Armidale

9.300 9.066 9.2009.900 9.1009.550 56.116
24T 7 7T 25T 17T 27T 11 

11 

Joshua Bass3010
Bunnerong

9.300 9.058 8.9009.600 9.6509.600 56.108
24T 8 18T 34T 13T 9T 12 

12 

Bayden Reh3072
Wollongong

8.850 8.850 8.8009.900 9.6509.900 55.950
41T 14 7T 38T 6 9T 13 

13 

Wil Anderson3070
Wollongong

9.650 8.925 8.7009.900 9.7508.900 55.825
8T 10 7T 42T 32T 7T 14 

14 

Parker Galvin3017
Castle Hill

9.500 8.575 8.6009.850 9.5509.650 55.725
15T 19 10T 47T 11T 12T 15 

15 

Max McHugh3046
NNAG

9.850 7.666 9.4509.750 9.5509.450 55.716
1T 43 15T 14T 20 12T 16 

16 

Luka Sassall3073
Wollongong

9.850 9.316 8.4009.550 9.3009.200 55.616
1T 6 20 53T 23 22T 17 

17 

Luka Wong3022
Five Dock

9.400 7.791 8.9009.750 9.4009.600 54.841
21T 39 15T 34T 13T 20 18 

18 

Broc Field3034
Hunter Sports

8.150 8.433 9.0509.750 9.6009.850 54.833
64T 20 15T 29* 7T 11 19T

19T

Massimo Bottos3006
Australian Academy

9.050 8.883 9.0509.400 9.4509.000 54.833
36 11T 22 29* 27T 18T 19T

19T

Jeremy Usback3041
Manly

9.250 8.875 9.1008.800 9.1509.500 54.675
28 13 38T 28 19 25T 21 

21 

Mitchell Collins3057
Sydney Hills

9.550 7.833 9.8008.750 8.9009.800 54.633
13T 36 40T 5T 9T 33T 22 

22 

Tyler Oliver3071
Wollongong

9.600 8.325 9.5508.900 9.4508.700 54.525
10T 25 34T 11T 37 18T 23 

23 

Charlie Gill3018
Central West

9.350 8.608 9.4508.800 9.0008.900 54.108
23 18 38T 14T 32T 29T 24 

24 

Ashton Hampson3042
Manly

9.450 8.291 9.4508.850 9.0008.500 53.541
17T 26 36T 14T 40T 29T 25 

25 

Oliver Facer3069
SOP Gym

7.800 8.108 10.4009.300 8.4509.350 53.408
68 30 24T 1 22 46 26 

26 
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Reuben Hegerty3008
Ballina

8.600 8.250 7.7509.250 9.7509.550 53.150
50T 27 28 64 17T 7T 27 

27 

Samuel Robards3032
Hunter Sports

9.600 8.025 8.5009.050 8.9008.950 53.025
10T 32 31T 50 29T 33T 28 

28 

Sameer Mehri3067
SOP Gym

7.650 8.683 9.2509.050 9.1509.150 52.933
69 17 31T 24 24T 25T 29 

29 

Owen Madirazza3016
Castle Hill

8.850 7.800 9.3508.500 8.7008.950 52.150
41T 38 44 20T 29T 39T 30 

30 

Chris Elliott3045
North Coast

9.150 6.975 9.4508.700 8.6509.150 52.075
30T 60 42 14T 24T 41T 31 

31 

Mathew Hutchison3014
Carmel & Co

9.100 8.383 9.8009.300 5.7009.600 51.883
33T 23 24T 5T 13T 69 32 

32 

Hamish Wallace3001
Armidale

9.300 8.416 8.4008.750 9.1007.850 51.816
24T 21 40T 53T 55 27T 33 

33 

Raphael Harpaz3013
Bunnerong

9.400 7.516 9.3008.050 8.9008.350 51.516
21T 47 51 22T 44T 33T 34 

34 

Jude Glendining3037
Icon

9.200 7.566 9.4507.450 9.5508.250 51.466
29 45 57T 14T 47T 12T 35 

35 

Riley Stevenson3047
Seven Hills

9.450 7.683 8.4009.600 8.3007.900 51.333
17T 42 18T 53T 54 49T 36T

36T

Christian Cosworth3015
Carmel & Co

9.100 7.483 8.6009.300 8.2508.600 51.333
33T 48 24T 47T 38 51T 36T

36T

Tarj Jackson3031
Hunter Sports

8.600 8.333 8.4509.100 7.6008.750 50.833
50T 24 30 51T 36 59 38 

38 

Giotis Levente Neofytidis3068
SOP Gym

8.500 7.325 8.6508.400 9.3508.550 50.775
54T 52 46 45T 39 21 39 

39 

Joubran Amer3020
Epping

8.700 7.550 8.9009.300 9.0007.200 50.650
48 46 24T 34T 63T 29T 40 

40 

Henry Johnson3028
Gladesville

7.250 7.741 9.5509.450 7.7008.800 50.491
70 40 21 11T 35 58 41 

41 

Darcy Wheeler3050
Sydney Gym

9.450 7.600 9.3007.400 8.2508.350 50.350
17T 44 60 22T 44T 51T 42 

42 

Hayden Reeves3023
Five Dock

8.500 7.133 6.8009.350 9.5508.950 50.283
54T 56 23 69 29T 12T 43 

43 

Bennet Charlton3007
Ballina

8.550 7.300 9.9008.300 7.8008.400 50.250
52T 53 48T 3 42T 57 44 

44 

Cooper Bruce3033
Hunter Sports

8.500 7.883 7.6008.550 8.5509.150 50.233
54T 35 43 66 24T 45 45 

45 

Alex MacMahaon3004
Armidale

8.850 8.091 8.2008.200 8.3508.400 50.091
41T 31 50 59T 42T 47T 46 

46 

Jett Jenkinson3029
Hunter Sports

8.900 7.025 9.3508.300 8.1508.350 50.075
38T 58T 48T 20T 44T 53 47 

47 

Joachin Tabone3049
Seven Hills

8.350 7.233 8.7508.900 8.3507.950 49.533
60 55 34T 40T 52T 47T 48 

48 

Harrison Martin3009
Bankstown

8.300 7.966 8.2009.200 7.0008.850 49.516
61 33 29 59T 34 66 49 

49 

Filip Kratochvil3038
Icon

8.850 6.733 9.0008.450 8.8507.550 49.433
41T 62 45 32T 58T 36 50 

50 

Chase Foldes3062
So Fun

8.950 6.200 7.4008.850 9.0009.000 49.400
37 66 36T 68 27T 29T 51 

51 

Eden Love3002
Armidale

9.100 8.391 7.7008.350 8.6007.200 49.341
33T 22 47 65 63T 43T 52 

52 
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Jay Dawson3025
Gladesville

9.150 7.891 9.2007.850 7.2507.750 49.091
30T 34 52T 25T 56 63 53 

53 

Alex De Jong3011
Bunnerong

8.750 8.816 8.0007.500 8.6007.400 49.066
47 15 55T 62 61 43T 54 

54 

Odin Ramrahka3027
Gladesville

8.500 7.125 9.0009.050 7.0507.650 48.375
54T 57 31T 32T 57 64T 55 

55 

Sirat Mehri3064
SOP Gym

8.250 7.375 8.4507.300 8.8008.150 48.325
62T 49 61T 51T 49 37T 56 

56 

Atticus D Adam3065
SOP Gym

9.150 6.866 7.4507.850 8.3008.500 48.116
30T 61 52T 67 40T 49T 57 

57 

Moses Vedamonickam3048
Seven Hills

8.250 7.816 9.4007.500 7.9507.150 48.066
62T 37 55T 19 65 56 58 

58 

Beau Banks3061
So Fun

8.900 6.175 9.5007.250 8.7007.500 48.025
38T 67 64 13 60 39T 59 

59 

Jack Mitchell3063
So Fun

8.650 7.283 8.3507.000 8.6508.050 47.983
49 54 65 56T 50T 41T 60 

60 

Maxwell Elwin3066
SOP Gym

8.450 7.025 9.0507.300 8.0008.050 47.875
58 58T 61T 29T 50T 55 61 

61 

Steven Manolias3012
Bunnerong

8.900 7.350 8.6507.450 7.4007.950 47.700
38T 50T 57T 45T 52T 61 62 

62 

Riley Taplin3024
Five Dock

7.950 7.716 8.7007.450 8.1007.550 47.466
67 41 57T 42T 58T 54 63 

63 

Jeremy Edwards3035
Icon

8.800 6.350 8.2007.550 8.8006.500 46.200
46 65 54 59T 70 37T 64 

64 

Ravi Ramrahka3026
Gladesville

8.150 7.350 8.3006.750 7.0507.250 44.850
64T 50T 67 58 62 64T 65 

65 

Charlie Follows3036
Icon

9.550 6.516 8.8006.150 6.7006.650 44.366
13T 64 68 38T 69 68 66 

66 

Jake Weston3060
So Fun

8.400 5.891 8.7506.850 7.5006.900 44.291
59 68 66 40T 67 60 67 

67 

Elijah Love3005
Armidale

8.850 6.725 6.6007.300 7.3507.050 43.875
41T 63 61T 70 66 62 68 

68 

Taylor Hessel3030
Hunter Sports

8.150 5.683 9.8504.400 5.3508.250 41.683
64T 69 70 4 47T 70 69 

69 

Khalen Constable3043
North Coast

8.550 5.116 7.8504.750 6.7506.700 39.716
52T 70 69 63 68 67 70 

70 
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